
AP and IB Exam Schedule May 2025 
 

Date Morning 8:00 am-12:00 pm Afternoon 12:00 pm-4:00 pm 
Week One 

Mon. May 5  IB History HL Paper 1 & 2 
Tues. May 6 IB History HL Paper 3 AP US Gov’t Politics 
Wed. May 7 AP Eng. Lit/Comp IB Psy SL/HL Paper 1 
Thur. May 8 AP African Amer. Studies 

IB Psy SL/HL Paper 2 & 3 (HL) 
AP World History 
IB Eng. Lang/Lit HL Paper 1 

Fri. May 9 AP US History 
IB Eng. Lang/Lit HL Paper 2 

 

Week Two 

Mon. May 12  IB Biology SL Paper 1 
Tues. May 13 AP Precalculus 

IB Biology SL Paper 2 
 

Wed. May 14 AP Eng. Lang/Comp IB Spanish SL Paper 1 & 2 (reading) 
Thurs. May 15 IB Spanish SL Paper 2 (Listening) AP Comp. Sci Principles 

IB Math SL Paper 1 
Fri. May 16 AP Spanish Lit/Culture 

IB Math SL Paper 2 
 

Week Three LATE AP EXAMS* 
Mon. May 19 AP World History AP Eng. Lit/Comp 
Tues. May 20 AP US Gov’t/Politics AP African Amer. History & AP US History 
Wed. May 21   
Thurs. May 22 AP Eng. Lang/Comp & AP Precalculus AP Spanish Lit/Culture 
Fri. May 23  AP Comp. Sci. Principles 

**Late exams are only for students who have exam conflicts or students who have made    
    arrangements with Dr. Atchison within 24 hours of the original exam. 


